Wireless
Antennas
Wireless Antennas, Cables and Accessories
Data Sheet
1
To commit the wireless long distance connectivity, PLANET WireFree
provides variety of Antennas, Cables and other Accessories for 2.4GHz and
5GHz band applications where more RF gain power is required to increase
converge of the installations in Wireless.
WLAN 5GHz Antennas
•  ANT-OM10A 5GHz 10dBi Omni-directional Antenna
•  ANT-SE17A 5GHz 16.5dBi Sector Antenna
•  ANT-FP18A 5GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Antenna
WLAN 2.4GHz Antennas
•  ANT-OM5 5dBi Desktop Omni-directional Antenna
•  ANT-OM8 8dBi Omni-directional Antenna
•  ANT-OM15 15dBi Omni-directional Antenna
•  ANT-FP18 18dBi Flat-Panel directional Antenna
•  ANT-SE18 12-18dBi Adjustable Sector Antenna
•  ANT-YG13 13dBi Yagi directional Antenna
•  ANT-YG20 20dBi Yagi directional Antenna
•  ANT-GR21 21dBi Grid Directional Antenna
Wireless LAN Cables
•  WL-SMA-0.6 0.6 meters reverse SMA (female) - N-type (male)
•  WL-SMA-6 6 meters reverse SMA (female) - N-type (male)
•  WL-N-10 10 meters N-type cable (female - male)